68753			Vol.me 3 Page 2
			09-29-07100
STATE OF ORI	しかいてき 海豚 小社 におくてきかいがく		09-28-93409:32
STATEMENTS OF CONTINUA ASSIGNMENTS, TERMIN	ATIONS STC		
REAL PROPERTY - FOR	IM UCC-3A		
THIS FORM FOR COUNTY F			
	ILING USE ONLY		
Die CTATCHERNE		County Filing Officer Use O	nly
his STATEMENT is presented to the court. 1A. Debtor Name(s):	nty filing officer pursuant to I	he Uniform Commercial	Zode.
Smith Daniel Lee	Farm Credit	ank of Spokane	4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
Smith Terri Ruth	Féderal land	merger to the Bank of Spokane	···· -=
HC 63 BOX 592-B	2B. Address of Secure which security information	d Barbi from	4B. Address of Assignee:
Chiloquin, OR 97624	P. O. Box 148	3	
	Klamath Falls	, OR 97601	
his statement refers to original Financing State	emeni Number:M87_P80	27	Date Filed:May 1119.87
X TERMINATION The Secured Par	ty no longer claims a secur	ity interest under the first	ncing statement bearing the file number shown
- figancing stateme	ty assigns to the Assignee	whose name and addre	ss is shown, Secured Party's rights under the
	cing statement bearing the f	ile number shown above i	S still effective
From the collator	al deperihed in the C	miced widant six months p	flor to expiration date
	MINATE DEBT		" " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " " "
- AMENDMENT Financing stateme	ant bearing file number show	n above is amended as d	escribed below:
	di periore ante		
	By: Far	n credit Bank o	
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUC		
It the space provided for any item(s) on the additional sheets need to be presented to the This form (UCC-3A) should be reserved.	is form is inadequate, the its	om(s) should be continue	d on additional sheets. Only one copy of such
This form (IICC-3A) should be recorded	fan		THIS FORM,
Secretary of State. Send the Original to the	3 county filing officer. The R	who record real estate m scording Party Copy is for	NY I HING TO THIS FORM. Hortgages. This form cannot be filed with the
the recording process is completed (18 county filing officer will re-	urn the document to the	Darty Indicated.
the incompany the	e document. The fee is \$5 p	Sr page.	
Be sure that the financing statement has be	ion properly signed.		
	a. 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 19		
Farm Credit Bank of S P. O. Box 148	pokane	E	
Klamath Falls, OR 97	601	Recording party	contact name: Margaret John
			telephone number: (503) 882-5551
			1000-2001 000000000000000000000000000000
Please do not type outside	of bracksted area	l	
fard Form UCC-3A My 1990	$\left\{ \left\{ \begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 \\ 1 $		Storens Nove I now Dublish an owned
	ORIGINAL		Stevens-News Law Publishing Company Partland, DR: \$7204 + (\$03) 223-3137
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF K			
ed for record at request of	Farm Credit		the 28th day
A.D., 19 of	<u>93</u> at <u>9:32</u> <u>Mortgages</u>	o'clockA_M., an	Id duly recorded in Vol Mon
E \$5.00		Evelyn Biehn	
3E \$5.00		By Qaul	ine Multinglare
	CALENDARY DE LA		